Printing time:10:25
FRIDAY, 26.08.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 4884 |VNM 2 |PHU THO CAN THO 2.30|290/3.3513.80|5.70|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00|2.45|9.5012.05|2.90|2.70 | 3.70
12:30| 4698 |AVIPF |GREEN G. BENTLEIGH 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60(2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
13:00| 4699 |AVIPF |OAKLEIGH HEIDELBE. 1.9813.70 | 3.05]3.05|4.9015.60|9.00]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.85|2.35]|1.72|5.10|1.92|7.00(1.60 | 1.95(1.80 | 2.45
13:00{4731 |KOR 3 |[CHANGWON DANGJ.C. 1.52|3.70 16.50]2.35|11.013.60|27.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.92]|1.67 |4.40|3.10|18.0|2.15|2.65|1.72 | 5.90
13:00| 4803 |JPN 1 |SANGAN FUKUOKA 2.401290/3.45|4.00|5.80]8.50|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.60|10.0/12.10 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 4.20
13:00| 8583 |AUTPL |KIN.LIONS OLYMPIL.W. 1.05]12.0 | 22.0 5.80|1.10
14:00| 4871 | THAI2 |UTH.THANI CHIANGMAI 2.20|3.25/3.15]3.50|5.2016.50 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.10 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.052.00 | 2.70
14:00|{ 4881 VNM 1 |VICEM H. HO C.MINH 2.05|3.30/3.45]3.30|5.40|5.90|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
14:00| 4882 |VNM 1 |SONG LAM T&T HANOI 4.00|3.40(1.87|6.00295(11.0/540]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90|5.502.40|10.5]1.80 | 5.30|1.83 |2.30 | 3.30 | 1.87
14:00| 4883 |VNM 2 |BARIA KHANH HOA 3.15|290|2.405.50|4.00]|10.0|8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.80
14:30| 4744 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. SANGHA.S. 2.05|3.30/3.45]3.30|5.40|5.90|10.01.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15(2.55[1.85|5.70|2.25|9.00(1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.90
14:45| 4642 |SGP 1 HOUG.UTD LION CITY 7.75|540/1.30[11.0|1.67|37.0|2.25[(4.70|1.15|1.40 | 1.55|8.00 | 8.00 | 2.05 | 12.0|1.27 |1.80|1.40 | 1.45|2.55 | 1.13
15:00({12305/EN123 |C.PAL.M21 WOLV.M21 2.20|3.70/2.7013.35|4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35|1.65 | 5.00|1.72 |5.80|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
15:00| 4865 | THA1 |SINGHTAR. PRACHUAP 1.62|3.60(5.30|2.45|8.00/4.00|16.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]2.301.85]1.65|4.30]|2.55|12.0(1.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
15:30(12395 ENGD |IPSW.M21 HULL M21 1.7214.20 13.60|2.45|5.20 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.35|1.47|1.37 | 2.05
16:00| 4245 [KAZ 1 |AKZHAYIK ATYRAU 240|290 |3.15/4.00|5.50]8.00|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 |4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.00 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.50
16:30{ 4522 |ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. OTELUL 2.203.2013.203.50|5.2016.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50|2.25 |9.001.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.90
16:45(12258 OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB AL NAH.M. 4.80|3.301.75|8.50 |2.80|17.0|5.40]| 1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|8.50|7.75]2.85|12.0|1.87 | 5.90|2.20 | 2.85 | 4.90 | 2.05
16:50(12259| OMA 1 |[SUWAIQ ITTEH.S. 1.60|3.50(5.90|2.50|10.014.30|20.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.80|2.00]1.72|5.10]2.80 | 12.0|2.05|2.65|1.85 | 5.60

17:00112372/ITAP1 |NAPOL.M19 CESEN.M19 1.87 1 3.80 |3.30)2.80 | 5.00|4.70 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.40|2.05]1.62 |4.301.90 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30

17:0012373|ITAP1 |ROMA M19 BOLOG.M19 1.45|4.30/6.25]2.00 | 10.0)2.95|22.0|2.70 |1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.72|1.55]1.45|3.15)|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.75]1.35 | 3.25

17:00| 3938 |[EGY 1 |LEL MAK. SMOUHA 7.50]4.10|1.42(14.0/2.10]32.0|3.10|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]12.0 | 12.03.20 | 22.0|1.62 | 3.80|2.15|2.60 | 5.90 | 1.57
17:00| 4401 |SVK 1 |ZILINA ZEMPLIN 1.80|3.50 14.20)12.756.50|4.80|11.0|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05] 1.70 | 3.05
17:00| 5922 | AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT TURANT. 1.85|3.35/4.10)2.90 | 6.50 | 5.60 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70|2.55 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
17:30/3706 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR SANAT N. 2.40|2.80|3.25[4.00|5.60]8.0010.0)1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.50 [ 2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 [ 2.95 | 3.90
17:30/3707 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. PERSEP.T. 5.00|3.25|1.75(8.50 | 2.85]17.0 | 5.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 9.50 | 8.00 [ 3.05 | 12.0] 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 3.00 [ 5.90 | 2.25
18:0012267|SRB 2 |LOZNICA INDJIJA 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00 | 3.45 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 2.00|2.65]3.50 | 2.30
18:0012285/JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT SHABAB 1.37 14.40/8.00)1.97 |15.0|2.80|33.0| 1.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.40|3.10 | 19.0| 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60
18:00| 1231 |BUG 2 |STRUMSKA MONTANA 3.30|3.00|2.25(5.60 |3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 [ 2.30 | 9.50 ] 2.05 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.65 [ 3.35 | 2.40
18:0012487|SRB 2 |ZLATIBOR JEDINS.UB 2.05]3.25|3.50|3.30 | 5.60 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 1.85|245]2.15|3.25
18:0012488/SRB 2 |IMT SLOBODA 1.50|3.906.25]2.25|10.0 1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75 1.9812.40]1.62|4.90
18:00| 1911 |SVN 2 |ROGASKA LENDAVA 3.60|3.45|1.95(5.40/3.05]9.50|5.30)|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.70 | 4.10 |2.05|7.50|1.67 |4.70|1.58 | 1.75[2.55 | 1.75
18:00/2781 |BIH 1 |BORAC B. LEOTAR 1.32|4.70 /9.00)1.85]16.0|2.60|38.0|2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|1.87 | 1.50 ] 1.50 | 3.25)3.35|22.0| 2.05| 2.40 | 1.42 | 6.00
18:00| 3471 |POL 3 |WISLA PU. GARBARNIA 2.05]3.40|3.35[3.25/5.40]5.70 | 9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]2.85|2.40 [1.70 | 5.10]2.00 | 7.25]|1.55 | 1.82 [ 1.82 | 2.50
18:00| 3472 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI POGON S. 2.10]3.30|3.30(3.30|5.30]6.00 9.00)2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]3.15 | 2.55[1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 [ 1.87 | 2.65
18:00| 3474 |POL 3 |RADUNIA KOTW.KOL. 2.10]3.40|3.25(3.25/5.10]5.80 | 8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.85|2.50 [1.70 | 5.00|1.95 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75[1.77 | 2.40
18:00| 4241 |KAZ 1 |MAQTAARAL |KARAGANDY |2.80|3.10|2.50]4.70|4.20|8.50|8.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.00|3.80]|2.15|7.50[2.05|7.00[1.83|2.45]|2.80 |2.55
18:00| 4246 |KAZ 1 |AKTOBE AKSU 1.35|4.50 8.50)1.9216.0|2.75|35.0|2.03 |1.70|2.752.50 | 1.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30|3.20 | 19.0|1.98 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
18:00/ 5703 |[FIN 1 |LAHTI MARIEHAMN 2.50|3.70|2.35(3.90 |3.60]7.25|6.75)|2.15]|1.55|2.35/2.15]3.40 | 2.80 [1.80 |5.80|1.75|5.50|1.50 | 1.72[1.97 | 1.90
18:00| 5724 |[FIN 2 |JAPS PK-35 3.103.40|2.15[4.90 |3.30]8.50 | 5.802.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]3.45|3.45|1.77 |6.50|1.62 | 4.70|1.37 | 1.53 [1.97 | 1.60
18:00/5842 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS NEPTUNAS 2.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 3.40 | 4.60 1.91/1.70]2.70 | 2.50 1.60/1.901.90|2.35
18:005844 |LTU 1 |BANGA RITERIAI 3.80|3.35|1.92|5.80|3.10]11.0|5.701.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40 [ 2.45|10.5|1.87 | 5.90|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
18:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |BKMA ALASHKERT 6.50|3.80|1.50(11.0/2.30]23.03.50)1.761.95|3.45|2.85]|9.50 |9.00 [3.05|18.0|1.62 |4.10]|2.10 | 2.55[5.40 | 1.65
18:30/1202 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. SEPTEMVRI 1.60|3.70 | 5.4012.45|8.00|4.20|18.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.97 | 1.72 | 4.40|2.75 | 12.0| 1.95|2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
18:3012268/ CZE3A |KRALUV D. BOHEM.M21 1.70 | 3.80 | 4.00)2.50 | 5.80|4.20 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.92]1.62 |4.10)2.20 | 9.00|1.65|1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
18:30/ 1904 |SVN 1 |T.SEZANA BRAVO 245|2.85|3.10(4.10/5.40]8.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.50 [ 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 [ 2.85 | 3.50
18:30| 5722 |FIN 2 |KTP JARO 2.35/3.202.90(3.80/4.70]7.25|9.00)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 [ 2.15 | 2.60
18:30| 5781 |[FIN3C |GBK NARPES K. 2.90|3.80|2.05[4.50|3.10]8.50 | 5.60|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.40 | 3.20 [ 1.77 |6.00 | 1.62 | 4.701.37 | 1.60 [ 1.97 | 1.62
18:45/2983 |SAU 1 |[ETTIFAQ AL TAEE 1.95|3.35/3.70)3.05 | 5.70 | 5.60 | 10.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.553.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.95
18:45/2986 |SAU 1 |AL ADALH ITIHAD J. 4.90|3.801.63]7.25/2.45|14.0{3.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.90|5.90]2.25|10.5]|1.55|3.60|1.55|1.85]3.05 | 1.50
18:45| 3861 |ALG 1 |CONSTANT. KHENCHELA 1.45|3.80|7.75]12.20 | 15.0|3.45|32.0| 1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|2.85|1.871.724.50|3.50 | 22.0|2.45|2.95|1.77 | 7.75
18:45|4527 |RUM 1 |VOLUNTARI UNIV.CLUJ 2.60|2.95|3.00(4.40/5.10]9.50 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.20 | 3.80 [ 2.30 | 8.00 | 2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.40
18:50|2954 |[KWT 1 |KUWALSC JAHRA 1.27|5.0010.5]1.75]18.0|2.35|55.0|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.42]1.40 |3.15]3.35|22.0| 2.10 | 2.45] 1.35 | 6.25
19:0011641|DEN 3 |ARHUS FR. ESBJERG 2.95|3.35|2.25(4.80/3.50]8.50 | 6.25|2.411.50]2.25|2.10]3.70 | 3.35[1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.30|1.50 | 1.70 [ 2.10 | 1.80
19:00 12262 OMA 1 |RUSTAQ SOHAR 2.7512.702.90(4.70 | 5.00]9.00 |9.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.30 | 3.90 [ 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 [ 3.15 | 3.30
19:00 12269 CZH3C|KVITKOV. OSTR.M21 2.40|3.70|2.45(3.50 |3.60]7.00|7.00)2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|2.90 | 2.60 [1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30]|1.35|1.50 [1.70 | 1.72
19:0012293|DEN 4 |SFB OURE NAESBY 4.00|3.60 1.80]5.90 |2.75]110.0 |4.50|2.55 |1.45|2.15|2.05|4.704.5012.05 | 7.75]|1.57 |4.20|1.48 | 1.72]|2.50 | 1.55

19:0012374|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 EMPOL.M19 2.00|3.45|3.45(3.10|5.30]5.60 |9.002.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.65|2.30[1.70 |4.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.563 | 1.75[1.75 | 2.50

19:0012378|ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 MILAN M19 240|3.30|2.75(3.80/4.40]7.008.00)2.291.55]2.40|2.15]3.20|2.70 [1.77 |5.50|1.82 | 6.25]|1.52 | 1.75[1.92 | 2.15

19:0012396/SVE1 |OREBROW PITEAW 2.35|3.60|2.55(3.70 | 4.10]7.50 | 8.50 | 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.20 [ 2.30 | 2.45
19:00| 3134 |DE 4B |[EICHSTATT ANSBACH 2.10]3.40|3.25(3.25/5.10]5.80 | 8.50|2.411.50]2.25/2.10]2.70 | 2.35[1.67 |4.90|1.90 | 7.00]1.50 | 1.70 [1.75 | 2.30
19:00| 3135 |DE 4B |AUBSTADT SCHWEINF. 2.75|3.30|2.40(4.40/3.80]8.00|7.00)2.291.55]2.40|2.15]3.60|3.201.82|6.25|1.77 | 5.50|1.52 | 1.75[2.15 | 1.92
19:00| 3138 |DE 4B |PIPINSRI. TURKUCU 4.50|3.50 1.75]16.75|2.70|11.0 | 4.30| 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15|5.90 | 5.50 ] 2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
19:00| 3192 |DE 4N |ATLAS D. ST.PAU.Il 1.85|3.45/4.00)2.85|6.00|5.10|11.0|1.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20 | 1.75 | 4.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.75| 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
19:00| 3328 | AT3WT|REICHENAU WORGL 1.92/3.90/3.10]2.80 |4.805.10|8.50|2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|2.30|2.10 ] 1.57 |4.201.77 |6.50 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
19:00| 3444 |POL 1 |GORNIK JAGIELON. 2.25|3.35|3.20(3.60 |5.20]7.00 | 9.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.30 | 2.75|1.88 | 6.00]2.10 | 8.00|1.63 | 1.95[1.98 | 2.70
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |NIEPOLOM. ZAGLEB.S. 245|3.15|2.80(4.00/4.70]7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.00 | 3.30 [ 2.00 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25 [ 2.35 | 2.65
19:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA M.TABORS. 2.10]3.25|3.35[3.35/5.40]6.00 | 9.50)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.87 | 5.90|2.25 | 9.00 ] 1.73 | 2.20 [ 2.00 | 2.90
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM PROSTEJOV 2.25|3.20|3.10f3.60 |5.20]7.00 | 9.00)1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.50|2.90[1.95|6.50]2.10 |9.00]1.732.25[2.15|2.80
19:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |CHLEF KABYLIE 3.80|3.00|2.05[6.25/3.40]11.0/6.50)|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]7.25|5.90[2.70 | 10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 [ 4.20 | 2.45

19:00|3863 |ALG 1 |ARBA ORAN 1.63|3.35/5.90]2.55|10.0|4.70|19.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.40|2.20 | 1.82 | 5.80|3.10 | 13.0] 2.35| 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.50
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |
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19:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. CHELGHOUM 1.0313.030.011.17 | 50.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.35|2.4511.02 | 6.50
19:00| 5264 |CYP 1 |KARMIOT. NEA SAL. 2.35|3.20/12.90]3.80|4.70|7.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60 |2.95|1.90 |6.25]2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.55
19:00| 5761 |[FIN3A |KIFEN ATLANTIS 2.00|3.70/3.00/3.05|4.80]|5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75(2.30|1.70 |5.10|1.92 |6.75|1.52|1.85]|1.80 | 2.35
19:00| 5782 |[FIN3C |KOMEETAT JUK 13.0/8.501.12119.0|1.30|65.0|1.75]2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|16.0 | 14.013.25|{19.0|1.22 | 2.10|1.97 [ 2.10 [{4.90 | 1.10
19:00| 5803 [EST 1 |PARNU V. TALLIN K. 2.30|3.70 12.55]3.50|4.00|6.50 | 7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15(2.60 |1.75|5.40|1.82 |5.90|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.87 | 2.00
19:00| 5843 [LTU 1 |GARLIAVA BFA V. 1.80|4.00|3.35|2.60 | 5.10 2.70 (1.35|1.92 | 1.95 1.35|1.55(1.45|2.05
19:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |SABURTALO DINAMO T. 2.90|3.15/2.40/4.80|3.80]|9.00|7.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.70(3.80|2.05|7.50|1.97 |6.75]1.70|2.20 | 2.65 | 2.25
19:00| 8985 |SerSI |MLADOS.NS NOVIPAZ. 2.85|3.05/2.65|4.90|4.50]9.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.40 | 4.20|2.25|9.00|2.20 | 7.7511.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.80
19:10| 3346 |AUT 2 |FAC WIEN AMSTETTEN 2.40|3.15/2.90]3.80|4.80]|7.50|9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80(3.90(3.25(1.97 |6.75|2.05|7.5011.70|2.20 | 2.25 | 2.65
19:10| 3347 |AUT 2 |AUST.W.II HORN 3.45|3.45/2.00/5.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.20 (3.80|1.97 | 7.25|1.65|4.90|1.50|1.70|2.40 | 1.72
19:10| 3348 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING STURMII 2.70|3.30/2.45]14.30|3.90|8.00|7.25(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60(3.10|1.82 6.25|1.77 | 5.60|1.52|1.75|2.10 | 1.95
19:10| 3349 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. VORWARTS 3.60|3.50/1.92|5.40|3.00]|9.50|5.10|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 (4.10|2.05|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.53|1.75|2.45|1.65
19:30{1007 [ITA1 |MONZA UDINESE 3.10|3.35/2.45]15.10|3.90]|9.50 | 7.75(1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.00 {4.20|2.10 |8.50|1.95|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.75 | 2.25
19:30{12270/CZE3A |PISEK KARLOV.V. 1.783.80 |3.60|2.70 | 5.30|4.70 | 9.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.50 | 2.051.62 |4.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.60
19:30(12294/DEN 4 MIDELFART DALUM 1.1019.00 | 16.0]1.28 | 25.011.70|65.013.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.30|1.13]1.18|2.05]3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.20 [ 1.08 | 5.20
19:30(12309MLT  |GUDJA UN. GZIRA 3.20|3.20/2.205.20|3.50]9.50 |6.75|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 {4.40|2.20 |9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.85 | 2.10
19:30| 3032 |DEU 2 |BIELEFELD BRAUNSCH. 2.00|3.45/3.80|3.15|5.60]5.80|11.02.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|3.05|2.45|1.80 | 5.40|2.30 |9.501.63|1.95]|1.90 | 2.90
19:30| 3042 |DEU 2 |[FORTUN.D. JAHN REG. 1.63|3.80(5.70|2.50|8.5014.20|18.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.60]2.35{1.90|1.70 | 4.40|2.80 | 13.0| 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.20
19:30| 3150 |DE 4B |WURZBURG. UNTERHA. 2.40|3.30/2.75]13.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30(2.75|1.80 |5.70|1.87 | 6.50|1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15
19:30| 3937 |[EGY 1 |[ITTIHAD MOQAWLOON |3.30|3.00|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.0|7.2511.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]6.00|5.00]2.35|9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.55
19:30| 3941 [EGY 1 |GOUNAH FUTURE 2.05|3.25/3.503.30|5.60]6.00|10.5(1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.35[2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.30|9.00(1.75|2.30|2.05|3.10
19:30| 5421 |SWES3 |IF KARLS. OREB.SYR. 1.60|4.10 |4.40|2.30|6.2513.60|11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.05|1.77 | 1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
19:30| 5525 |DAN 2 |[FREMAD A. FREDERIC. 3.45|3.45/2.00/5.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40 |2.15|4.60 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25|1.70 | 490 1.53 | 1.75|2.50 | 1.75
19:30| 5921 |AZE 1 |NEFTCHI ZIRA 1.93|3.30(3.80|3.10|6.2515.80|11.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.00]2.55|10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
19:45| 5471 |SW4N |AHLAFORS HERREST. 1.25|5.80(8.00|1.52|10.512.15|37.013.60|1.20|1.50|1.67]1.32|1.2711.25|{1.972.25|13.0(1.52(1.62|1.13 | 3.05
20:00(11646/DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. FREM 2.45|3.30/2.7013.90|4.30|7.25|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.82 |6.25|1.52 | 1.75|1.95 | 2.10
20:00({12379/SE4SG|HASSLEH. HASSLEH. 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50(3.10|1.825.90|1.80|5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10|1.97
20:00({12397|NO4G3|BRODD SAN.U. II 1.63|4.30 4.002.30 | 5.60 2.70 (1.35|1.92 | 1.95 1.35|1.571.37 | 2.30
20:00{12398 NO4G3|AKRA STORD 3.30|4.30 | 1.77 14.90 | 2.50 410 (1.15|1.42 | 1.60 1.201.25|1.67 | 1.27
20:00({12400 CZH3C|HLUCIN UHERSK.B. 1.40|4.40(6.50]1.95|/9.5012.75|22.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]1.90|1.55]1.50|3.35]2.75|13.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.42 | 4.10
20:00{1912 |SVN 2 |ALUMINIJ BRINJE 1.2815.309.00|1.68|15.012.25|40.012.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.471.3211.32|2.50|2.75|18.0|1.65|1.85(1.20 | 3.99
20:00| 1913 |[SVN 2 |KRKA S.BISTR. 1.60|3.80|5.2012.35|7.7513.60|16.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.05|1.77 | 1.55|3.50|2.25 | 10.5|1.55 [ 1.90 | 1.47 | 3.20
20:00{ 3106 |DEU 3 |HALLESC. SV MEPPEN 2.75|3.35/2.55|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10 | 3.35|1.95 |6.75|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.55| 1.85]2.30 | 2.15
20:00| 3132 DE 4B |BAYERN I ILLERTIS. 1.3714.60|7.50|1.87 |12.012.55|33.0]2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.62 | 1.45]1.402.90|2.55|16.0|1.60 | 1.88 | 1.30 | 3.70
20:00|3161 |D 4SV |ASTORIA RW KOBL. 1.95|3.35[3.7013.05|5.5015.60|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.95|2.30|1.75|5.10 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.85
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |HESEN K. FREIBERG 2.10|3.40/3.25]13.25|5.10|5.70 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65 |4.90|1.87 |6.75|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 2.20
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |T.BORUSS. HERTHAII 590|4.10/1.50]9.00|2.15]20.0|3.20|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.00 |6.75|2.55|11.0|1.52|3.40|1.60|1.95]|3.50 | 1.42
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. CZ JENA 2.05|3.30/3.45]3.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50 | 1.80 | 5.50|2.15|9.00| 1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. LUCKENW. 1.45|4.306.25]2.05|10.012.95|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.80|1.55]1.47 |3.30|2.55|13.0|1.55|1.85(1.37 | 3.40
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |RW ERFURT BERLINER 2.45|3.20/2.80/3.90|4.70|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75(3.90 | 3.25|1.92 |6.75|2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.25 | 2.55
20:00| 3251 |DE 4V |[KOLN I DUSSE.II 1.6313.80(4.90|245|7.2513.90|14.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.05|{1.80]1.55|3.60]2.25|10.5(1.55|1.85|1.50 | 3.05
20:00| 3329 | AUT3M|B.GLEICH. ALERHEIL. 1.48|4.40(5.20|2.05|7.2513.05|16.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.77 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.25]2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.90
20:00| 3330 |AUT3M|LEOBEN U.GURTEN 14214.40(6.25|1.92/9.0012.75|22.0]12.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.75|1.5211.45|3.25|2.55|13.01.55|1.85[1.35 | 3.40
20:00| 3331 |AUT3M|VOCLAMAR. KALSDORF 1.8713.903.20|2.80|4.9014.70|8.50]12.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.25|2.05]1.60 |4.20|1.80 |6.75|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.55 | 2.10
20:00| 3332 |AUT3M|WEIZ SC DEUTSCHL. 4.3013.901.65|6.00|245110.5|4.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.85 | 1.55
20:00| 3334  AT3W |WALS-GR. ANIF 3.40|3.90/1.82|5.10|2.70|8.50 |4.60|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.90 | 3.70 | 1.87 | 7.25|1.57 |4.10|1.40 | 1.62 | 2.20 | 1.50
20:00| 3335 |AUT3MHERT.WELS TREIBACH 1.3015.20(7.50|1.72/11.012.35|33.0]2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.55|1.3711.37|2.70|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 [ 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
20:00| 3336 |AUT3M|GLEISDORF RIED Il 1.93|3.80(3.15]2.95/4.9015.10|8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 |4.40|1.82 |6.75|1.45|1.65|1.60 | 2.15
20:00{ 3705 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR SEPAHAN 3.15|2.90|2.405.50|4.00]|10.08.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.2512.00 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.80
20:00{ 3708 |IRN 1 |FOOLAD TRACT.S. 1.92|2.754.1013.15|7.0016.00 | 13.0] 1.29 | 3.30 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.65]2.00 | 6.25]2.85 | 10.5|2.60 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
20:00{ 4121 |PRT 2 |VILAFRAN. FEIRENSE 2.35|3.00/3.103.80|5.20|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25|9.001.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
20:00{ 4302 RUS 1 |[SOCHI KHIMKI 1.63|3.80(5.70|2.45|85014.10|18.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.35|1.88 | 1.67 |4.30|2.60 | 13.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.65 | 4.10
20:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |S.MYJAVA SLOV.B.Il 142|4.30(7.00]1.95|12.012.75|32.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.75|1.5211.45|3.25|2.55|14.01.57 | 1.88 | 1.35 | 3.70
20:00| 5443 |SWE 2 |DALKUR.FF BRAGE 2.90|3.25/2.35|4.70|3.70]|9.00 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.45 | 2.05
20:00| 5472 |SW4N |[KUMLA YXHULTS 2.80|3.7012.15|4.50|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06 |1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|3.90(3.30|1.87 |6.50|1.75|5.2011.52|1.80|2.20 | 1.85
20:00| 5492 |ISW4V |ASSYR.BK LANDVETT. 3.20|3.90|1.8714.90|2.70|8.50 |4.70|2.70{1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.60 | 3.50 | 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 4.10| 1.35| 1.552.00 | 1.50
20:00{ 5502 | DAN 1 |HORSENS AARHUS 3.25|3.10/2.35|5.50|3.80]|10.0|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.30 |9.50|2.15|7.001.92 | 2.55]3.20 | 2.50
20:00({ 5526 |IDAN 2 INYKOBING HOBRO IK 3.15|3.25/2.20/5.20 | 3.509.00 |6.50 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.95
20:00| 5527 |DAN 2 |SONDERJY. NAESTVED 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.7514.10|15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
20:30(12286/JOR 1 |AL HUSS. AL SALT 1.50|3.707.00]2.30 | 13.013.80|25.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|2.85|1.97|1.72|4.60|3.30 | 19.0|2.40 | 2.95|1.82 | 7.00
20:30{12389 FARI2 |UNDRID 07 VES.II 1.27 1 5.60 [8.0011.65|12.0 250140195197 1.7011.95(1.22 | 3.90
20:30| 3193 |DE 4N |JEDDELOH HANOV.II 2.35|3.30/2.85]3.70|4.60]6.75|8.50|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75 | 5.50|1.82 |6.50 | 1.52 | 1.75] 1.90 | 2.20
20:30| 3194 |DE 4N |FLENSBURG PHONIX L. 1.65|3.7014.90|2.50|7.2513.90|14.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.10|1.82]1.57 |3.70]|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.85|1.50 | 3.05
20:30| 3195 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE DROCHTER. 3.25|3.40/2.10/5.10|3.25]|8.50 | 5.80|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|4.00 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 |4.90|1.50 | 1.70|2.30 | 1.75
20:30| 3256 |DE 4V |AACHEN AHLEN 2.00|3.40/3.50/3.10|5.40]|5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10|2.10 | 7.75|1.55| 1.85] 1.80 | 2.60
20:30| 3337 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. WIENER SK 2.15|3.70/12.803.35|4.50|5.80|8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65 [ 2.35|1.65 |5.00|1.82 |6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
20:30| 3338 |AUT3O|TRAISKIR. WARTH 2.10|3.70/12.90]3.20|4.50]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65 |4.90|1.82 |6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
20:30{ 5131 |FRA 3 |CHOLET LE PUY 2.30|3.00/3.20/3.80|5.50|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.501.95|2.65|2.50 | 3.25
20:30{ 5132 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. BOURG P. 2.60|290/2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35(4.70(3.50|2.20|7.50|2.35|8.5011.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 3.10
20:30{ 5133 [FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. MARTIGUES 2.05|3.10/3.703.35|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. PAR.13AT. 1.90|3.30 |4.003.05|6.7515.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]11.92 |6.25]2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.15 | 3.90
20:30{ 5135 |FRA 3 |CONCARN. LE MANS 1.80|3.35/4.40|2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15|2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.20
20:30({ 5136 |FRA 3 |BRIOCHIN AVRANCHES 1.95|3.30(3.80|3.105.8015.80|11.0]1.72 |2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.35|2.50]1.87 |5.90|2.45|10.5[1.88 |2.50 |2.05 | 3.40
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |[NANCY DUNKERQ. 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.35
20:30{ 5138 |FRA 3 |BASTIAB. ORLEANS 2.90|3.002.50[4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 {4.10|2.20 |8.50|2.15|7.00|1.88|2.50|2.95 | 2.65
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

20:30| 5481 |SW4N |[KUNGSANG. OSTERAKER 550|4.40|1.45]|7.75|1.97|17.0|2.95|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|6.50 |5.90|2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15]1.52|1.72|3.00 | 1.35
20:45|12496/SWI3 |BASEL Il YOUN.B.II 2.20|3.702.7013.30|4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.70{1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.65 | 2.35|1.62 |4.80|1.70 | 5.70| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.62 | 1.82
20:45| 3473 |POL 3 |STOMIL KALISZ 2.25|3.25/3.05]/3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25[2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95|1.97 | 2.55
21:00{ 1209 |BUG 1 |BEROE LOK.PLOV. 3.10]|2.95/2.40]5.40|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 (4.80|2.35]9.50|2.15|7.2511.98|2.85]3.35|2.65
21:00/12281|ISL3  |AEGIR NJARDVIK 3.80|4.10/1.70|5.40|2.50]|9.50 | 4.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.40 {4.20|2.00 | 7.75|1.55|3.80|1.40 | 1.62|2.35 | 1.47
21:00{12313/EN123 [MAN.U.M21 FULAM M21 3.35|4.00/1.80/5.10|2.60]8.50|4.50|2.70{1.35|1.921.95|3.90 (3.60|1.82|6.75|1.55|3.9911.35|1.55|2.05|1.45
21:00(12369/EN123 |BRIGH.M21 ARSEN.M21 2.95|3.70/2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.30 | 1.82 | 6.25|1.62 |4.90| 1.42 | 1.65]|2.05 | 1.67
21:00(12401 EN123 |CHELS.M21 MAN.C.M21 2.95|3.80/2.00[4.50|2.95]|8.00|5.60(2.70({1.35|1.921.95|3.35(3.20|1.72 |6.00|1.60 | 4.50|1.35|1.50|1.95 | 1.55
21:00{12402/EN123 [TOTT.M21 LIVER.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.05]|8.00|5.60(2.70|1.35{1.921.95|3.35(3.15|1.72 6.00|1.60 | 4.50(1.35|1.50|1.92 | 1.57
21:00(12492/EN223 |SOUTH.M21 NORW.M21 2.20|3.70/2.703.35|4.20|5.90 | 8.00 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35|1.65 | 5.00|1.72 | 5.801.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
21:00(12493 EN223 |MIDDL.M21 STOKE M21 2.55|3.7012.30/3.90|3.50]|7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|3.35(2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
21:00{12494/ EN223 INEWC.M21 DERBY M21 1.90|3.90|3.15|2.85/4.9014.90|8.50]|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]2.30|2.10|1.60|{4.20]1.80 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 2.10
21:00(12497|/ARG 1 |INDEPEN.W CAS.CAW 1.12|7.50(18.011.37 | 30.0 2.70 (140 1197 | 1.97 2.20|2.4011.15|7.00
21:00(12515BEL1W|CHARLER.W GENKW 9.00|6.001.23]12.0|1.55]40.0|2.102.90{1.30|1.70|1.80|10.5(10.0|2.55|15.0|1.27 |2.25|1.62|1.82|3.70 | 1.15
21:00{1603 |INLD 1 |NEC GRONINGEN 2.20|3.35/3.35/3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.50|2.30 | 9.50|1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.90
21:00{ 1624 |NLD 2 |0Ss VVV VENLO 2.10|3.40/3.25]13.25|5.10]|5.80|8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.85(2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.95|7.25|1.53 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.40
21:00{ 1625 |NLD 2 |ALMERE DEN BOSCH 1.5713.90|5.3012.308.0013.45|17.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 |1.7211.50 | 3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 3.05
21:00{ 1626 [NLD 2 (ZWOLLE PSVII 140|4.40(7.25|1.97 |12.012.75|32.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82 | 1.55]1.45|3.30|2.75|14.0| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
21:00({ 1627 |NLD 2 |[EINDHOVEN AZ ALK.II 1.65|3.7014.90|2.50|7.2514.00|13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15|{1.85]1.60|3.90|2.30 | 10.5(1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.15
21:00|{ 1628 INLD 2 |TELSTAR HELMOND 2.20|3.30/3.10/3.50|5.106.25|9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.95|7.00| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
21:00{ 1636 [NLD 2 |RODA NAC BREDA 1.7013.50[4.80|2.55|7.2514.20|13.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.35{1.9211.62|4.10]2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
21:00{ 1637 |INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. DORDRECHT 1.3015.308.00|1.75|14.012.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 | 1.37 |1 1.40 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
21:00|{ 1824 |BEL 2 |DENDER STAND.II 2.40|3.25/2.80/3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 |2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 |6.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.35
21:00{ 1825 BEL 2 |GENKII LOMMEL 2.25|3.35/2.95]3.50|4.80]|6.25|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.90 (2.55|1.70 |5.30|1.82 |6.50|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.80 | 2.10
21:00{2782 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. SARAJEVO 2.85|2.90/2.60[4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.50(4.20|2.35|8.50|2.20|7.5011.97|2.75]|3.10 | 2.85
21:00|{ 2806 |[HUN 1 |UJPEST PAKS 2.30|3.35/2.85]3.60|4.60]|6.25|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.80(2.50|1.70 | 5.20|1.82 |6.25|1.43 | 1.65|1.77 | 2.00
21:00{ 4005 [ESP 1 |GIRONA CELTA 2.95|3.10|2.75]5.00 | 4.60]9.50 | 9.00|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 |9.50|2.20 | 7.751 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.85
21:00{ 4031 [ESP 2 |ALBACETE HUESCA 2.55|3.05/2.95|4.30|5.00]9.00|10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.80 |3.60|2.25|7.75|2.40 | 10.011.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.20
21:00{ 4606 HRV 1 [HNK GOR. ISTR.1961 1.8713.50(4.30|2.95|/6.5015.50|13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.95|2.35]|1.82|5.40|2.55|12.0(1.83|2.30(1.90 | 3.50
21:00{ 5306 | TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP ANTALYA 2.50|3.25/2.90/4.10|4.80]8.50|9.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30 |2.85|4.30(3.40|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.75]1.70|2.20 | 2.35 | 2.65
21:00({ 5326 |TUR 2 |[EYUPSPOR MALATYAS. 1.3014.809.50|1.82|17.012.55|38.012.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|1.87 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.20 | 3.35|22.0|2.10 | 2.45 [ 1.40 | 6.25
21:00| 5591 |LUX 1 |HOSTERT KAERJENG 2.50|3.50|2.50/4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.703.00|1.87 |6.00|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.10
21:00| 8532 |BR23P |V.NOV.M23 GREM.M23 4.2013.40(1.82|6.50|2.85[13.0/5.30]|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|6.00|5.90]2.50|10.5]|1.82|5.50|1.88|2.403.50 | 1.82
21:00|{ 8986 |SerSI |RADN.NIS NAPREDAK 1.62|3.70 |6.00|2.50 | 10.0|4.50|22.0]11.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.70 | 2.05]1.75|5.00 | 2.90 | 15.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 5.30
21:00| 8987 |SerS| |SPAR.SUB. BACKAT. 3.00|3.202.45]5.00|4.10]9.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.2511.83 | 2.452.90 | 2.50
21:10{ 2952 [KWT 1 |[SAHEL QUADSIA 590|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|18.0|3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.25|2.55|11.0|1.60 |3.70(1.73|2.15]|3.99 | 1.52
21:15/1381 |DIVIN |GUARAN.T. 3 FEBRERO 2.40|2.95|3.10/4.00|5.40]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50(3.40|2.15|7.25|2.35|/9.5011.98|2.85]|2.65|3.35
21:15/1906 [SVN 1 [CELJE GORICA 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.45|8.0014.00|16.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.9211.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0| 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.67 | 4.30
21:15/3391 |SWI2 |WIL THUN 2.50|3.30/2.65(3.90|4.20|7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15(2.70|1.72 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.80|1.43 | 1.65]|1.87 | 1.95
21:30({12287| ARG4K|DEP.ESP. BERAZAT. 2.30|290/3.35/3.80|5.70|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00|2.45|9.502.05|2.90|2.70 | 3.70
21:30({12375WELC |AFAN LIDO SWANS.U. 2.70|3.70 12.20|4.20| 3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 3.45|3.00 | 1.82 |6.00 | 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
21:30{12380/ WELC |BARRY T. ABERGAV. 1.7513.90 |3.70|2.65|5.3014.30|10.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.25|1.97 |1.60 |4.10]|2.05 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.57 | 2.50
21:30(12381|WELC |NEWIC.D. HOLYWELL 1.8713.90(3.20|2.80/4.9014.70|8.50]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.25|2.05]|1.60{4.20|1.80 |6.75|1.40 | 1.62|1.55|2.10
21:30|12382)WELC |[CONWY B. COLWIN B. 3.90|3.90/1.70|5.60|2.50]|10.0 | 4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.60 | 1.55
21:30({12385WELC |BUCKLEY LLANDUDNO 2.80|3.7012.1514.50|3.40]8.00 |6.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00(3.30(1.926.50|1.77 | 5.70|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
21:30(12386/WELC |BRITON F. LLANTWIT 1.2216.259.5011.52|15.0/2.10|50.0]2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97]|1.50|1.27 | 1.30 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 18.0| 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.20 | 4.50
21:30(12387|WELC |CARMARTH. TREFELIN 1.6314.204.20|2.40|5.9013.70|10.5]12.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.00 | 1.80]|1.52|3.60|2.05|9.00|1.47 [ 1.72|1.45 | 2.60
21:30{12390| WELC |LLANELLI Y.ALBIONS 1.60|4.10|4.40]2.30|6.2513.60|11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.05|1.77 | 1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
21:30{12391\WELC |TAFF'S W. PONTARD. 1.3215.20(7.00]1.7010.012.35|32.013.201.25|1.70|1.80]|1.42|1.35]1.35|2.25]2.20 | 12.0|1.50 | 1.60 | 1.18 | 2.90
21:30(12392)WELC |PORTHAM. MOLD A. 2.55|3.70/2.30/3.90|3.50]|7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.35(2.80 |1.77 | 5.80|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
21:30{12403 ARG4K|CORDOB.R. GENER.L. 2.30|290/3.3513.80|5.90|7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 |7.25|2.55|9.5012.15|3.00|2.85 | 3.99
21:30(12531WELC |LLANIDLO. RUTHIN 3.50|3.80/1.805.30|2.70]9.00 |4.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.40 [ 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 |4.20|1.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.60
21:30| 3016 |DEU 1 |FREIBURG BOCHUM 1.48|4.50(7.75|2.10 | 14.013.20|35.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.00 | 1.65]1.57 |3.50|2.80 | 17.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 4.50
21:30{ 3350 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA ST.POLTEN 2.45|3.20/2.80/3.90|4.70|7.50|8.00|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]1.92 |6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.40
21:30| 3445 |POL 1 |STAL MIE. LEGIA 3.90|3.50/1.95|5.90|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.70 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 10.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 1.70 | 2.05 3.05 | 1.92
21:30({ 3462 |POL 2 |CHROBRY WISLA K. 4.10|3.40(1.85|6.50|2.90(13.0|5.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.90|5.90]2.50|10.5]|1.82|5.50|1.88 | 2.40 | 3.45 | 1.87
21:30{ 4528 RUM 1 [UTA ARAD U CRAIOVA 2.80|2.90|2.85|4.80|4.90]9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 |3.40|5.40(4.10|2.40|8.50|2.40|9.00(1.97|2.75]3.05|3.10
21:30{ 5201 |GRC 1 |IONIK.N. LEVADIAK. 2.25|3.10/3.503.70|5.90|7.50|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.50
21:45/1009 [ITA1 |LAZIO INTER 4.2013.60(1.95|6.50|3.05(12.0|5.70|2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|5.80 | 5.50 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.75 | 5.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 3.00 | 1.82
21:45(11824 ENNI |MARGATE HORSHA.FC 2.30|3.60/2.60]3.50|4.10]6.75|8.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|3.35[2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
21:45/11825/ENNI |BISHOP.S. CRAY W. 1.65|3.904.30|2.45|6.2514.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62|3.99]2.20 | 9.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
21:45(12298 NIRE2 |ARDS BALLYCL. 2.15|3.702.80]3.35|4.50|5.80|8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65 |5.00|1.82 |6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
21:45(12370/MLT  |PIETA VALLETTA 4.10|3.45(1.82|6.25|2.80(11.0/4.80]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.60|5.302.25|9.50|1.724.70|1.72 | 2.05|3.10 | 1.75
21:45(12388 WELC |CAMBR.&C AMMANFORD 1.7514.00 | 3.60|2.60 | 5.2014.30|9.50]12.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|{1.92|1.57 |4.10]2.00 | 7.25|1.45 [ 1.72 | 1.52 | 2.35
21:45(12393WELC |PENRHYN. CHIRK AAA 2.20|3.702.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
21:45|1805 | BEL 1 |CHARLEROI BRUGGE 3.80|3.60|1.95]|5.60|3.00|10.5|5.40|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|4.70 |4.40|2.10 |8.00|1.67 |4.30|1.53|1.70|2.55|1.70
21:45|2191 |[ENG 5 |OLDHAM ALDERSHOT 1.7013.50 [4.80|2.55|7.2514.30|14.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.45{1.9211.70 | 4.30|2.35|10.5|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
21:45|2198 [ENG 5 |CHESTERF. BARNET 1.5313.90(5.90|2.20|9.0013.35|18.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]2.001.70]1.55|3.60]2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.60
21:45|2375|SCO 2 |AYR UTD. DUNDEE 2.60|3.05/2.70|4.30|4.40]8.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.55 | 2.60
21:45|2501 WAL 1 |BALA TOWN NEWTOWN 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40]|5.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.70
21:45|2502 \WAL 1 |[TNS CONNAH.QN 1.55|3.90 |5.60|2.25|85013.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15{1.7211.57|3.70|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.05|1.52 | 3.60
21:45|2631 |IRL C |DERR.CITY CORK CITY 1.37 14.40(8.00|1.97 | 14.012.80|33.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.95|1.55]1.52 | 3.35]3.10 | 19.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.45 | 5.40
21:45|2632 |IRL C |WEXFORD DUNDALK 10.5|5.70 [ 1.23]18.0 | 1.6855.0|2.2012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|15.014.0]13.50 | 19.0]1.35|3.00|2.30 | 2.55[6.00 | 1.32
21:45|2633 |IRL C |GALWAY ucb 2.20|3.25/3.15]13.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 | 2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.65
21:45|2634 |IRL C |LUCA.UNI. BOHEM.D. 30.0|13.0/1.03]50.0|1.18 4.00(1.20|1.53|1.67 2.4012.5017.75|1.03
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

21:45|2656 INIR 1 |LARNE BALLY.UTD 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.209.5013.35|20.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10|1.67|1.60|3.60|2.75|12.0(1.75|2.15[1.50 | 3.99
21:45| 2662 |[NIR 1 |COLERAINE GLENAVON 1.70 1 3.50 |4.80|2.55|7.2514.30|14.0]12.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.45|1.9211.70 | 4.30|2.35|10.5|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
21:45/2663 INIR 1 |PORTADOWN |GLENTORAN 8.50|4.70/1.33]16.0|1.85]35.0|2.45(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15(11.0[10.5|3.10|18.0|1.42|3.10(1.80|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
22:00{12049 ENG 2 [LUTON SHEF.UTD. 3.10|3.10/2.45]|5.30|4.10|10.0 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25 [4.70 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.65
22:00{1337 |BOL 1 |UN.VINTO R.S.CRUZ 1.5314.00|5.20|2.20|7.5013.35|15.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.10|1.70]1.57 | 3.60|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.45
22:00( 2635 |IRL C |BON.UTD. SHELBOUR. 16.0 1 9.00 | 1.10]25.0 | 1.32 2.90(1.35|1.90 | 1.90 2.20|2.3516.00 | 1.13
22:00| 3936 [EGY 1 [MASRY ZAMALEK 2.75|2.80|2.75|4.60|4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.00|2.05|7.001.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.60
22:00| 3940 [EGY 1 [C.CLEOP. PYRAMIDS 4.70|3.40 (1.75|7.25|2.75115.0|5.10] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|7.00 | 7.00 | 2.70 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.98 | 2.55 | 4.30 | 1.87
22:00/ 5016 |FRA 1 |AJACCIO LILLE 3.60|3.10/2.35/6.00|3.90|12.0|8.00|1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.75|5.60|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 |7.25|2.00|2.85]3.80 | 2.65
22:15(12485|ISL3  |HAUKAR IR REYKJ. 1.92|3.80(3.15]2.90|4.9015.10|8.50]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.35|2.10|1.60 |{4.30|1.80 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 2.10
22:15/4112 |PRT 1 |[FERREIRA ESTORIL 2.55|3.10/2.90[4.20|4.90]9.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.25|2.25|9.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.95
23:00| 1794 |COS2A|SAN JOSE ESCORPIO. 2.15|3.30/3.20/3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|2.00 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.92 | 1.90 | 2.60
23:00{4006 ESP 1 BETIS OSASUNA 1.9213.50(4.50|3.10|7.0015.70|14.011.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.30|2.45]1.88|6.00|2.60|12.0(1.90 | 2.45|2.05 | 3.90
23:00{ 4032 [ESP 2 |CARTAGENA |ZARAGOZA 2.45|3.20 1 3.00/4.00|5.00]8.50|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.10 | 3.35|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.45 | 2.90
23:30|1684 |PER 1 |SPORT B. ADT TARMA 2.20|3.25/3.15]13.50|5.2016.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45(2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.75
00:00{ 1303 |VEN 1 |DEP.LARA E.MERIDA 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.25
00:00({1371 |PRY 1 |GUAIRENA NACION.A. 2.75|3.00 12.60|4.60|4.30]|8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90 | 3.70|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.001.88|2.50|2.85 | 2.70
00:00|{ 1437 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. LANUS 2.25|3.15/3.45]3.70|5.80|7.50 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20{4.10 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 10.0| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.40
00:55[12495BRCP |LEMENSE SAO BENTO 3.15|2.90|2.405.50|4.00]|10.08.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.2512.00 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.80
00:55(1351 |URY 1 |BOSTON R. FENIX 2.35|3.00/3.10/3.80|5.20|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
00:55| 1528 |BRA 2 |GREMIO ITUANO 1.50|3.707.00|2.3013.013.60|27.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.87]1.67 |4.30]3.30|19.0(2.20 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 6.00
00:55| 1542 |BRA 2 |BRUSQUE LONDRINA 2.05|3.00/3.80/3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50|2.60 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
00:55/1728 |[MEX 2 |OAXACA MORELIA 260|290 |2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 |7.50|2.35|8.5011.97|2.75|2.85 | 3.10
01:10| 1441 |ARG 2 |INSTITUTO VILLAD. 1.85|3.25[4.3013.00|7.25|5.70|15.0]|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]|3.60|2.45]1.87 |6.00]2.85|11.0(2.20 | 2.85|2.15 | 4.50
02:00[12538 NWSL |ORLANDO W OL REIG.W 3.90|3.35/1.90/6.00|3.05|11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50 |2.45|10.5|1.85|5.7011.90 | 2.45]3.40 | 1.97
02:00| 8502 |ARG4K|EXCURSIO. DEP.LAFF. 1.98 |3.05[4.0013.30 |6.7516.50| 12.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.75]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5|2.40 | 3.30 | 2.50 | 4.70
02:15/1304 |VEN 1 |P.CABELLO H.COLMEN. 2.25|3.10/3.2013.60|5.20]|7.25|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.00
02:15/1372 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO CERRO P. 5.70|3.60|1.60/9.00|2.50]|18.04.30|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(8.50(7.75|2.80|12.0|1.72|4.90|2.00 | 2.55|5.10 | 1.77
02:30/1338 |BOL 1 |BOLIVAR ROY.PARI 1.18|6.7510.5|1.47 |17.012.00 | 60.0]2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47 |1.2211.30|2.40|3.10 | 19.0|1.97 | 2.15[1.20 | 4.80
03:00(12071MLS  |AUSTIN L.ANGELES 3.00|3.40/2.35/4.80|3.70|9.00|7.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.90(3.45|1.85|7.00|1.75|5.0011.48|1.70|2.15|1.85
03:00| 1391 |CHIL1 |EVERT.CD LA SERENA 1.62|3.60|5.30|2.50|8.00(4.20|17.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55[1.97|1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0(1.95|2.40(1.72 | 4.30
03:00| 1430 |ARG 1 |ARSEN.S. HURACAN 3.50|2.95/2.35/5.90|3.90|11.0|8.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.75 | 5.60 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.75
03:00|{ 1483 |[ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. MACARA 2.00|3.35/3.503.15|5.60]|5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15(2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00(1.70|2.10|1.95|2.95
03:00{1691 |PER 1 |MELGAR SAN MART. 1.15|7.0015.0|1.45|25.011.95|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.50 | 1.2211.27 | 2.40|3.70 | 22.0|2.25 |2.45|1.20 | 6.75
03:00{1707 |[MEX 1 |PUEBLA JUAREZ 2.40|3.00/3.0513.90|5.20|7.75|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.25 |9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 3.10
03:05| 1442 |ARG 2 |SAN MART. ATL.GUEM. 1.80|3.25[4.60]2.90|8.0015.60|15.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]|3.60|2.40]1.87 |6.00]2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 5.00
03:30{1274 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. AM.CALI 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60]|7.25|10.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.35 |9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.50
03:30( 1531 |BRA 2 |CRUZEIRO NAUTICO 1.35/4.30 19.50|1.97 | 18.012.95|38.0]| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.40 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.99|3.50 | 27.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.57 | 8.00
04:00|/ 1438 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR VERAGUAS 1.7013.504.80|2.65|7.2514.50|14.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.55|2.00]1.72|4.50]2.50|11.0(1.82(2.30|1.70 | 3.70
04:15/1471 |HON1 |HONDURAS VIDA 2.75|3.25/2.4514.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.301.92 |6.50|1.82 |6.00|1.55|1.85]2.25 | 2.05
05:0012072MLS |PORTLAND SEATTLE 2.60|3.30/2.70|4.20|4.30|7.75|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.20|3.50 | 3.00 | 1.85 |5.70|1.85|6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75]|2.05 | 2.15
05:05/1709 |[MEX 1 |MAZATLAN AMERIKA 4.90|3.50(1.70|7.50|2.65[15.0/4.70]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|6.75|7.25]|2.60 | 11.0|1.77 | 4.90 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 3.99 | 1.75
07:00| 8584 |AUTPL |S.HOBART DEVONPORT 2.45|3.70/1245]3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15(2.65|1.72 | 550 |1.72 | 550 1.42 | 1.65]|1.85 | 1.85
07:30[11505NNSW |COOK.HILL BROADMEA. 7.50|5.50|1.28110.0 | 1.65 2.90(1.30|1.70 | 1.80 1.62|1.80(3.25|1.18
07:3011506|NNSW |LAMBTON CHARLEST. 1.33/4.90(7.00|1.75/10.512.40|32.0]2.70 |1.35|/1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.3711.40|2.60|2.40|12.01.55[1.80|1.25 | 3.35
07:30[11660|NNSW |MAITLAND EDGEWORTH 1.55|4.3014.60|2.206.5013.40|13.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.87 |1.67|1.47 |3.30]|2.15|10.0 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
07:30| 8585 |AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS RIVERSIDE 1.15|7.50(13.011.35|22.0 4.70|1.15|1.40 | 1.55 1.7511.821.05|3.50
08:00| 4686 |AUKA |O'C.KNIG. GUNGAHLIN 4.00|4.201.65|5.80|2.40(10.0/3.80]|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|4.70|4.50]2.05|7.75|1.52 |3.60|1.42|1.62|2.40 | 1.42
08:00| 4688 |AUKA |BELCONNEN CANBERRA 3.60|4.20/1.70]5.20|2.40]9.00 | 3.90|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|4.10(3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.52 |3.60|1.35|1.47|2.05|1.37
08:00(4689 |AUKA |COOMA TI. CANBER.O. 2.15|3.7012.803.25|4.40]|5.80|8.00(2.70{1.35[1.921.95|2.60 |2.25|1.62 |4.70|1.70 | 5.90|1.35| 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.87
08:30|4693 |AUSPF|COMETS METRO S. 1.8713.80(3.30/2.80|5.0014.70|8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.35|2.05]|1.60 |4.30|1.87 | 7.25|1.45[1.70 | 1.60 | 2.25
08:30| 4694 |AUSPF|CAMPBEL. ADEL.CITY 3.35|3.80/1.85|5.10|2.75]8.50 |4.70 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.00 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.30 | 1.45| 1.70 | 2.25 | 1.57
09:30| 8581 |AUTPL|LAUN.CITY GLENOR.K. 6.00|4.401.45]19.50|2.00]22.0|2.95[2.90(1.35|{1.95|1.95|6.75|6.50|2.35|11.0|1.45|2.95|1.43|1.67|3.00 | 1.30
10:00| 4681 |AUWS |STIRL.M. SORREN.P. 2.05|3.80/2.90]3.10|4.50|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.50 |2.20|1.62 |4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
10:00| 4683 AUWS |ING.UTD. PERTH 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.80|3.50]|7.25|6.75|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.10 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 5.50 | 1.67 | 5.20|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.75
10:00| 4684 |AUWS |PERT.R.S. COCKBURN 1.47 |4.40|5.30|2.00|7.5013.00|16.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.20|2.20 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.70 | 1.35 | 2.90
10:00| 4685 |AUWS |BAYSWATER |BALCATTA 1.35/4.80(6.75|1.77 |9.0012.50|28.0]2.90 | 1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.50 | 1.37|1.37 | 2.45]2.25|12.01.52 [ 1.70 | 1.22 | 3.05
10:00| 4690 AUWS |PER.G.M21 GWELUP 2.45|3.70/2.40]3.70|3.50|7.25|7.00|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 5.30|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.77
10:00| 4691 |AUWS |ARMADALE FLOREAT 3.704.00 1 1.7315.30|2.55]9.50 | 4.20 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.30 {4.10 |1.97 | 7.75|1.55|3.90|1.40 | 1.62 | 2.30 | 1.50
10:00| 4723 |SKO 2 |GVANGJU BUSAN P. 1.53|3.80(6.00/2.30|10.013.50|18.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|{1.80]|1.62|3.99]2.75|14.0(1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
10:00{ 4735 |KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG |GYEONGJU 3.7013.35/1.95]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45]3.25 | 2.05
10:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |AZUL KLA. SAGAMIH. 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.25
10:45| 4687 |AUKA |MONARO W.CANBER. 1.3814.606.50]1.85|9.5012.55|22.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.65|1.47]11.40|2.95]|2.40|12.0(1.55[1.85(1.30 | 3.35
11:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |CSMS IASI C.CHIAJ. 2.00|3.20/3.70/3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
11:00| 4523 |ROM 2 |POLI TIM. PROGR.S. 2.15|3.15/3.35|3.50|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85|1.92 |6.25|2.35|9.001.82|2.45]2.20 | 3.10
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 METALOGL. BAIA MARE 2.00|3.30/3.603.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.501.88|2.50|2.10 | 3.30
11:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |C.BRASOV RIPENSIA 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.90 |6.5015.60|13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.20|2.35]1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
11:00|{ 4536 |ROM 2 |CSM SLAT. SLOBOZIA 3.35|3.25/2.105.50|3.35|10.0 |6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.30 | 4.50 | 2.35 |9.00 | 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.10
11:00| 4692 INSWP |MANL.UTD. BLACKT.C. 2.45|3.70/12.40(3.70|3.60]|7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15(2.65|1.72 |5.50|1.70 | 540 1.42|1.65]|1.85| 1.82
11:00| 4706 |AQPL |GC UNITED SUNSHI.C. 2.35|3.702.50]3.45|3.70 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1321145162 |1.70
11:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |FUKUSHIMA VANRAURE 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60]|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70|2.35 |9.00 | 1.75| 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
11:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |FUJIEDA IWAKI 2.80|3.20/2.4514.70|3.90|8.00|7.50|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50|1.92 |6.50|1.87 |6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.15
11:15| 3543 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV SK LISEN 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 |2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.60
11:15| 3544 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM S.PRAG.II 2.25|3.25/3.05]/3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60
11:30| 4537 |ROM 2 |DIN.BUC. UNIREA D. 2.00|3.30/3.60/3.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35(2.55(1.87 |5.90|2.35|9.501.85|2.402.05|3.20
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FE%E?_“ ozt I GLEEE:/%E{(G;EEE&?{f Exhlean u%%gvu%%%gv
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPINGCODE | 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:45‘8578‘CAMB ‘ANGKORT. PHNOM PEN 4.50|3.80|1.68]6.502.45]13.03.90[2.90|1.35[1.95|1.95]5.50|5.10]2.05|9.50|1.52|3.60|1.38 | 1.60]2.50 | 1.40




